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	Trillium Judging Sheet
	

	
	Judges Name(s):
	

	Ward:
	Landscape 
Maintenance
	Landscape 
Design
	Scores
	

	

	Curb appeal and Focal Area
	Softscape / Hardscape
	Flowers:
 Annuals & Perennials
	Property Maintenance
	Trees, Evergreens
 and Shrubs
	 Unity/Harmony/Balance
	Scale/Proportion
	Rhythm & Sequence
	Level of Biodiversity
	Total
	Comments

	Address
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/10
	/20
	/100
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Please Score all nominated properties
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